
CHINA CHOPSTICKS SPECIALTIES

Grill Sparerib w/ B.B.Q Sauce
Grill Chicken On A Stick (4)
Grill Beef On A Stick (5)
Grill Shrimp
Grill Jumbo  Shrimp Over Steam Vegetable

Grill Boneless Sparerib

Wonton Soup
Egg Drop Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Seafood Soup 
Mix Vegetable Soup 
House Special Wonton Soup
Chicken Corn Soup

Sweet & Sour Wonton (Pork)
Sweet & Sour Spareribs (sauce mix in w/ Pineapple)
Sweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Sweet & Sour Combination
(Chicken, Pork, Shrimp)
Extra Sweet & Sour Sauce

Steamed Rice
Plain Fried Rice
Vegetable Or Mushroom Fried Rice
Roast Pork Fried Rice
Chicken Or Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
House Special Fried Rice
Young Chow Fried Rice
Seafood Fried Rice

Vegetable Chop Suey
Pork Chop Suey
Chicken Or Beef Chop Suey
Shrimp Chop Suey
House Special Chop Suey
Dry Noodle

Plain Shang Hai Noodle
Vegetable Noodle
Roast Pork Or Chicken Or Beef Noodle
Shrimp Noodle
House Special Noodle

Curry Chicken, Beef Or Roast Pork
Curry Shrimp
House Special Curry

Pepper Steak w/ Onion
Pepper Steak w/ Satay Sauce
Roast Pork or Beef w/ Broccoli
Roast Pork or Beef w/ Veg. & Almond
Roast Pork or Beef w/ Chinese Veg. (Bok Choy)
Roast Pork or Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce
Roast Pork or Beef w/ Mixed Vegetable
Roast Pork or Beef w/ Mushrooms
Roast Pork Or Beef Vegetable w/ Garlic Sauce

Moo Goo Gai Pan 
Chicken w/ Broccoli
Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds
Chicken w/ Chinese Veg. (Bok Choy)
Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce
Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable
Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts
Almond Soo Guy
Lemon Chicken
Chicken w/ Vegetable Satay Sauce
Chicken w/ Vegetable Garlic Sauce
Chicken w/ Mushroom

Steamed Mixed Vegetable Delight
Chicken Broccoli (Steamed)
Shrimp w/ Broccoli (Steamed)
Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable (Steamed)
Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable (Steamed)
Shrimp & Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable (Steamed)
Seafood Combination (Steamed)

Mushroom Egg Foo Young
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young
Chicken Or Beef Egg Foo Young
Fresh Shrimp Egg Foo Young

Moo Shu Vegetable (5 Pancakes)
Moo Shu Pork (5 Pancakes)
Moo Shu Chicken Or Beef (5 Pancakes)
Moo Shu Shrimp (5 Pancakes)
Extra 5 Pancakes

Sesame Chicken
*HQHUDO�7VR·V�&KLFNHQ
Crispy golden tender chicken in a mildly
seasoned sauce with broccoli.
Orange Flavored Chicken Or Beef
Tender fillets of marinated beef or chicken, 
Delicately sauteed seasoned with imported 
Orange peel with broccoli.
Tai Dop Voy
A savory blend of shrimp, chicken, roast pork
& Beef w/ mushroom, broccoli, bamboo
shoot & variety of Chinese vegetable in seasons.
Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce w/ Cantonese 
Chow Mein or Ho Feng
Shrimp & Scallop w/ Garlic Sauce
Coconut Shrimp
Deep Fried Crispy Jumbo Shrimp w/ Our Chef Special Coconut Sauce
Walnut Chicken
Deep Fried White Meat Chicken And Cook In A Sweet Walnut Sauce

Chilli Chicken
Chow Shan Pan
)UHVK�VKULPS�DQG�VOLFHG�FKLFNHQ��VDXWHHG�ZLWK¬FDUURW��
zucchini and red and green peppers in brown sauce.
Happy Family
Sliced pork, shrimp, beef, chicken and scallops sauteed
with vegetable in tasty brown sauce.
Seafood Delight
A special combination of shrimp, scallops, crabmeat, 
sauteed with garden vegetable in white sauce.
Double Sauteed Sliced Pork, Chicken Or Beef
Diced meat with green pepper, onion, Carrots,
&DEEDJH�LQ�FKHI·V�VSHFLDO�EURZQ�VDXFH

Hot Spiced Shredded Beef Or Chicken
Shredded beef with celery, carrots, 
w/ red hot pepper in brown sauce

Szechuan Pork, Chicken Or Beef
Szechuan Shrimp
Hunan Chicken Or Beef 
Sliced chicken or beef with broccoli, green pepper, mushroom,
Celery, onion, baby corn, carrot in spicy brown sauce
Kung Po Chicken Or Beef
Mongolian Beef Or Chicken
Mongolian Shrimp
House Special Cantonese Noodle
Dragon & Phoenix
Two delicious dish in one plate, hot spicy shrimp 
DQG�JHQHUDO�7VR·V�FKLFNHQ
Salt & Pepper Shrimp
Honey Chicken
Crispy Golden Tender Chicken In Our Special Honey Sauce
Seafood Cantonese Pan Fried Noodle
Shrimp, scallops, crab meat and sauteed with Chinese
Vegetables, over pan fried noodles.
Ma Po To Fu (w/ Minced Chicken)
Black Pepper Chicken
Black Pepper Beef or Shrimp
Crispy Ginger Beef
Salt & Pepper Squid
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Roast Pork Egg Roll (Each)
Vegetable Spring Roll (Each)
French Fries
Fried Shrimp w/ Cocktail Sauce (12)
Buffalo Chicken Wing
Honey Garlic Chicken Wing
Crispy Chicken Wing
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wing
Crabmeat Cheese Wonton (6)
Fried Wonton (w/ Pork) (8)
Steam Or Fried Dumpling
Honey Garlic Sparerib
Chicken Finger

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

 $2.55 
 $2.75    6 for $12.95

 $5.55 
 $12.25 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $13.95 
 $14.95 
 $7.95 
 $6.95 

 $11.25 
 $13.95 

$9.25 

17
18
19
20

21

 $16.95 
 $14.55 
 $14.55 
$16.25 

$14.95 

 $7.55
 $7.55
$7.55

 $9.25
 $7.55
 $8.25
 $8.25

 $5.25

$5.25

LargeSmall
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

 $7.95
 $13.55
 $12.95
 $13.95
 $13.95
 $14.25

$3.25

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

 (S) $3.55  (L) $7.95 
 $9.25 

 $10.95 
 $11.95 
 $11.95 
 $13.55 
 $13.75 
 $13.75 
 $14.95 

60
61
62
63
64
65

  $10.25 
$12.55 
$12.55 
 $13.95 
 $14.25 
 $1.95 

67
68
69
70
71

$10.95 
$12.95 
 $13.95 
 $13.95 
 $14.95 

165
166
167

 $14.95 
 $15.95 
 $16.25 

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 
 $14.95 

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

 $14.95
 $14.55
 $14.55
 $14.55
 $14.55
 $14.55
 $14.95
 $15.95
 $15.95
 $14.95
 $14.95
$14.95

Vegetable
Chicken or Beef or Roast Pork
Shrimp
Singapore Special Mein Feng
Chicken, Pork And Shrimp With Thin Rice Noodle With Curry & Spicy

House Special Mein Feng 
Chicken, Pork & Shrimp

75
76
77
78

79

 $12.95 
 $13.95 
 $13.95 
 $14.95 

 $14.95 

Shrimp w/ Satay Sauce
Shrimp w/ Broccoli
Shrimp w/ Vegetable & Almonds
Shrimp w/ Chinese Veg. (Bok Choy)
Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts
Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable 
Kung Pao Shrimp (w/ Peanuts)
Scallop w/ Mixed Vegetable
Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce  (w/ chicken)
Shrimp Vegetable with Garlic Sauce
Fish w/ Garlic Sauce
Fish With Mix Vegetable Cook In A Sweet & Spicy
Ginger Fish Cantonese Style
Sweet & Sour Fish
Sesame Fish
Squid w/ Black Bean Sauce

Prices Subject to change without notice. Please inform us of any food allergy.

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184

 $15.95 
 $15.95 
$15.95 

 $15.95 
 $15.95 
 $15.95 
 $15.95 
 $16.95 
 $16.95 
 $15.95 
 $16.95 

  
$16.95 
$16.95 
$16.95 
$16.95 

No Salt. No Fat And No Cholesterol, Sauce On Side If Request

158
159
160
161
162

 $13.95 
 $14.55 
 $14.55 
 $14.95 
 $6.75 

(Egg Patties)

128
129
130
131
132
133
134

 $11.95 
 $14.55 
 $15.55 
 $14.55 
 $15.95 
 $16.95 
 $22.55 

Mixed Veg. w/ Curry Sauce
Mixed Veg. w/ Szechuan Sauce
Mixed Veg. w/ Black Beans Sauce
Diced Vegetables & Almond
Mixed Vegetable
Mixed Vegetable w/ Garlic Sauce
Bean Curd Home Style (No Meat)
Sweet & Sour Tofu 
Ginger Tofu Cantonese Style
7RIX�Z��*HQHUDO�7VR·V�6W\OH
Curry Tofu

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

 $11.95 
 $11.95 
 $11.95 
 $11.95 
 $11.95 
 $11.95 
$12.95 
 $12.95 
 $12.95 
$12.95 
$12.95 

152
153
154
155

 $13.95 
 $14.55 
 $14.55 
 $14.95 

 $16.25 
 $16.25 

 
 $16.55 

 $16.95 

 $16.95 

 $17.95 
 $18.25 

 $17.75 

  $16.95 
$16.95 

 $22.55 

 $22.55 

 $16.25 

 
 $16.25 

  
 $16.25 
 $16.95 
 $16.25 

 
 $16.25 
 $16.25 
 $16.95 
 $16.95 
 $19.95 

 $17.75 
 $16.25 

 $19.95 

 $14.95 
$16.55 
$17.25 
$17.95 
$17.95 

 

Served With White Rice

Plain Egg Noodle 
Vegetable Egg Noodle
Chicken or Beef or Roast Pork Egg Noodle
Shrimp Egg Noodle

Plain Lo Mein
Vegetable Lo Mein
Roast Pork or Chicken or Beef Lo Mein
Shrimp Lo Mein
House Special Lo Mein

90
91
92
93

 $10.95 
 $12.95 
 $13.95 
 $14.25 

83
84
85
86
87

 $10.95 
 $12.95 
 $13.95 
$13.95 
 $14.95 

peanut hot & spicypopular
Hot & spicy can be adjusted upon request.

(Thin Egg Noodles Pan Fried or Stir Fried     )

APPETIZERS

FROM THE GRILL

SOUP

SWEET & SOUR (sauce on side)

FRIED RICE

CHOP SUEY (BEAN SPROUTS)

SHANG HAI SPICY THICK NOODLE

CURRY DISHESROAST PORK OR BEEF

CHICKEN

SPECIAL DIET PLATES

VEGETARIAN & TOFU

EGG FOO YOUNG

MOO SHU DISHES

MEIN FENG(Thin Rice Noodle) or HO FENG (Flat Rice Noodle)

FROM THE SEA

CANTONESE EGG NOODLE

LO MEIN THICK SOFT NOODLE

new
new

new

new

S1
S2

S3

S4

S5

S6
S7

S8

S9
S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15
S16
S17

S18
S19
S20
S21
S22

S23
S24

S25

S26
S27
S28
S29
S30new



#179 Shrimp w/ Lobster 
Sauce (w/chicken)

#159 Moo Shu Pork

# 17 Grill Sparerib w/BBQ Sauce

#S11 Happy Family

11:00am-3:00pm

All dishes served w/ white rice or chicken fried rice

(Free choice of soda or egg roll. Take Out Only)

Sweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sweet & Sour Spareribs
Pork Or Chicken Lo Mein
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Pepper Steak w/ Onion
Chicken Or Beef w/ Broccoli
Chicken Or Beef w/ Vegetable & Almond
Chicken Or Beef w/ Mixed Vegetable
Chicken Or Beef w/ Garlic Sauce
Curry Chicken 

Sesame Chicken
General Tso’s Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken (w/ Peanuts)
Chicken Chop Suey (Bean sprouts)
Fried Chicken Wing
Kung Pao Shrimp (w/ Peanuts)
Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable 
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce
Shrimp w/ Vegetable & Almonds
Mixed Vegetable

Our great food is always a crowd pleaser at corporate factions, parties and friendly gatherings.

Available for pick up or all day delivery. Take out special, call us to place order

Crispy Chicken Wing
Cantonese Chow Mein
Chicken Fried Rice
Sesame Or *HQHUDO�7VR·V�&KLFNHQ
House Special Lo Mein

Or Any Item Upon Request

(Extra Charge For Substitution)

*HQHUDO�7VR·V�&KLFNHQ
Hot & Spicy Beef 
Sesame Chicken
Chicken Broccoli
Crispy Chicken Wings

Chicken Chop Suey
Kung Po Chicken
House Special Lo Mein
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Beef w/ Mixed Vegetable

(Extra Charge For Substitution)

....................$32.95

.................$45.95

...................$53.95

..........................$73.95

.................$36.95

...............$48.95

.................$59.95

.........................$85.95

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9

L10
L11

$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55

L12
L13
L14
L15
L16
L17
L18
L19
L20
L21

 $11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55

 $12.55
 $12.55
 $12.55
 $12.55
$11.25

Large

 $88.00 
 $90.00 
 $63.00 
 $95.00 
 $83.00 

Small

 $58.00 
 $68.00 
 $50.00 
 $68.00 
 $60.00 

#S12 Seafood Delight(Extra charge for substitutions)

Dinner For Two (A)
2 Spring Roll
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken Fried Rice
Pick One From Chopsticks Menu
(2) Fortune Cookies

Dinner For Three (A)
3 Spring Roll
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Pick Two From Chopsticks Menu
Chicken Fried Rice
3 Fortune Cookies

Dinner For Four (A)
4 Spring Roll
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Pick Three From Chopsticks Menu
Chicken Fried Rice
4 Fortune Cookies

Dinner For Five 
5 Spring Roll
Tai Dop Voy
House Special Fried Rice
Pick Three From Chopsticks Menu
Sweet & Sour Chicken
5 Fortune Cookies

Dinner For Two (B)
2 Spring Roll
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce
Pick One From Chopsticks Menu
Chicken Fried Rice
(2) Fortune Cookies

Dinner For Three (B)
3 Spring Roll
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce
Pick Two From Chopsticks Menu
Chicken Fried Rice
3 Fortune Cookies

Dinner For Four (B)
4 Spring Roll
House Special Cantonese Chow Mein 
Pick Three From Chopsticks Menu
Chicken Fried Rice
4 Fortune Cookies

Dinner For Six
6 Spring Roll
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Tai Dop Voy
House Special Cantonese Chow Mein 
Pick Three From Chopsticks Menu
House Special Fried Rice
6 Fortune Cookies

#181 Fish w/
Garlic Sauce

#101 Pepper Steak w/onion

#S2 General Tso’s Chicken

#S18 Kung Po Chicken

#87 House Special Lo Mein

P1
Egg Roll
Sweet & Sour Spareribs
Chicken Chop Suey
Chicken Fried Rice
 
P2
Egg Roll
Chicken Wing
Chicken Chop Suey
Chicken Fried Rice

P3
Egg Roll
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken Lo Mein
Chicken Fried Rice

P4
Egg Roll
Chicken Wing
Chicken Broccoli
Chicken Fried Rice

P5
Egg Roll
Grill Chicken On A Stick
Chicken Chop Suey
Chicken Fried Rice

P6
Egg Roll
Grill Chicken On A Stick
Pepper Steak W. Onion
Chicken Fried Rice

P7
Egg Roll
Sesame Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken Fried Rice

P8
Egg Roll
*HQHUDO�7VR·V�&KLFNHQ
Grill Chicken On A Stick
Chicken Fried Rice

P9
Egg Roll
Lemon Chicken
Chicken Chop Suey
Chicken Fried Rice

P10
Egg Roll
Sweet & Sour Chicken
B.B.Q Spareribs
Chicken Fried Rice

P11
Egg Roll
Kung Po Chicken
Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Chicken Fried Rice

P12
Egg Roll
Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce
Chicken Fried Rice

VP13 
Spring Roll
Mix Vegetable Home Style
Vegetable Lo Mein
Vegetable Fried Rice

............................$13.95

............................$13.95

............................$13.95

............................$13.95

............................$13.95

............................$13.95

............................$14.25

............................$14.25

............................$14.95

..........................$14.25

..........................$14.25

..........................$14.95

..........................$13.95

Take Out Party Special

Chopsticks Menu

China Chopsticks Family Dinner

COMBINATION PLATTERS

Gift Certificate

 Available

BEST  FOOD 
FAST TAKE OUT
BEST  FOOD 
FAST TAKE OUT

China ChopsticksChina Chopsticks
Restaurant & Grill

Business Hour
MONDAY:  Closed
TUE- THUR:  11:00am-  9:30pm    
FRIDAY:         11:00am-10:30pm
SATURDAY:   12:00noon-10:30pm
SUNDAY: 12:00noon-  9:30pm

1011 Upper Middle Rd East #7 Oakville, L6H 4L3
Free Delivery (in limited area) over $38 (Before Tax)

Cantonese, Hunan, Mandarin & Szechuan Style

100% Vegetable Oil, No MSG

Tel: 905-337-8383
        905-337-8859

Upper Oakville Shopping Centre

China Chopsticks
LCBOBeer 
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QEW

www.chinachopsticks.ca

FREE CHOICE OF ONE: 
with any pick-up order over $50.00

(BEFORE TAX, CASH ONLY, NO DEBIT, 
POPS & LUNCHES EXCLUDED)
       Fried Wonton
       Crispy Chicken Wing
       Crabmeat Cheese Wonton
Offer can not combine w/other coupon.


