Hot & spicy can be adjusted upon request. 🚖 popular 🔦 peanut / hot & spicy

	-	
APPETIZERS		
1 Roast Pork Egg Roll (Each)		\$2.55
🖈 2 Vegetable Spring Roll (Each)	\$2.75	6 for \$12.95
3 French Fries		\$5.55
4 Fried Shrimp w/ Cocktail Sauce (12)		\$12.25
★ 5 Buffalo Chicken Wing		\$14.95
6 Honey Garlic Chicken Wing		\$14.95
7 Crispy Chicken Wing		\$13.95
# Hot & Spicy Chicken Wing		\$14.95
📌 9 Crabmeat Cheese Wonton (6)		\$7.95
10 Fried Wonton (w/ Pork) (8)		\$6.95
11 Steam Or Fried Dumpling		\$11.25
12 Honey Garlic Sparerib		\$13.95
13 Chicken Finger		\$9.25

FROM THE GRILL

17	Grill Sparerib w/ B.B.Q Sauce
🚖 18	Grill Chicken On A Stick (4)
🚖 19	Grill Beef On A Stick (5)
🗙 20	Grill Shrimp
	Grill Jumbo Shrimp Over Steam Vegetable
21 🖈	Grill Boneless Sparerib

SOUP		
	Small	Large
🖈 27 Wonton Soup	\$5.25	\$7.55
28 Egg Drop Soup		\$7.55
★ 29 Hot & Sour Soup	\$5.25	\$7.55
30 Seafood Soup		\$9.25
31 Mix Vegetable Soup		\$7.55
32 House Special Wonton Soup		\$8.25
new 33 Chicken Corn Soup		\$8.25

SWEET & SOUR (sauce on side)

	40 Sweet & Sour Wonton (Pork)	\$7.95
	41 Sweet & Sour Spareribs (sauce mix in w/ Pineapple)	\$13.55
	42 Sweet & Sour Pork	\$12.95
1	43 Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$13.95
	44 Sweet & Sour Shrimp	\$13.95
	45 Sweet & Sour Combination	\$14.25
	(Chicken, Pork, Shrimp)	
	46 Extra Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$3.25

FRIED RICE		
50 Steamed Rice	(S) \$3.55	(L) \$7.95
51 Plain Fried Rice		\$9.25
52 Vegetable Or Mushroom Fried Rice		\$10.95
53 Roast Pork Fried Rice		\$11.95
54 Chicken Or Beef Fried Rice		\$11.95
55 Shrimp Fried Rice		\$13.55
★ 56 House Special Fried Rice		\$13.75
☆ 57 Young Chow Fried Rice		\$13.75
58 Seafood Fried Rice		\$14.95

CHOP SUEY (BEAN SPROUT	S)
60 Vegetable Chop Suey 61 Pork Chop Suey 62 Chicken Or Beef Chop Suey ☆ 63 Shrimp Chop Suey 64 House Special Chop Suey 65 Dry Noodle	\$10.25 \$12.55 \$12.55 \$13.95 \$14.25 \$14.25 \$1.95
SHANG HAI SPICY THICK NOOD	DLE
nt 67 Plain Shang Hai Noodle ∅ 68 Vegetable Noodle ∅ 69 Roast Pork Or Chicken Or Beef Noodle ∅ 70 Shrimp Noodle ★∅ 71 House Special Noodle	\$10.95 \$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$14.95
MEIN FENG(Thin Rice Noodle) Or HO FENG (Flat Rice	e Noodle)
 75 Vegetable 76 Chicken or Beef or Roast Pork 77 Shrimp 78 Singapore Special Mein Feng Chicken, Pork And Shrimp With Thin Rice Noodle With Curry 79 House Special Mein Feng Chicken, Pork & Shrimp 	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$14.95 (& Spicy \$14.95
LO MEIN THICK SOFT NOODLE	
 № 83 Plain Lo Mein № 84 Vegetable Lo Mein № 85 Roast Pork or Chicken or Beef Lo Mein № 86 Shrimp Lo Mein № 87 House Special Lo Mein 	\$10.95 \$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$14.95
CANTONESE EGG NOODLE	
(Thin Egg Noodles Pan Fried or Stir Fried ∖) 90 Plain Egg Noodle 91 Vegetable Egg Noodle 92 Chicken or Beef or Roast Pork Egg Noodle 93 Shrimp Egg Noodle	\$10.95 \$12.95 \$13.95 \$14.25
ROAST PORK OR BEEF	
 ★101 Pepper Steak w/ Onion 102 Pepper Steak w/ Satay Sauce ★103 Roast Pork or Beef w/ Broccoli 104 Roast Pork or Beef w/ Veg. & Almond 105 Roast Pork or Beef w/ Velnese Veg. (Bok Choy) ★106 Roast Pork or Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce 107 Roast Pork or Beef w/ Mixed Vegetable 	\$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$14.95

\$16.95

\$14.55

\$14.55

\$16.25

\$14.95

108 Roast Pork or Beef w/ Mushrooms \$14.95 109 Roast Pork Or Beef Vegetable w/ Garlic Sauce \$14.95

		C	Η	С	K	Ε	N	
0	Der							

☆113 Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$14.95
☆114 Chicken w/ Broccoli	\$14.55
§115 Chicken w/ Vegetable & Almonds	\$14.55
116 Chicken w/ Chinese Veg. (Bok Choy)	\$14.55
117 Chicken w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$14.55
118 Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable	\$14.55
§119 Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts	\$14.95
√120 Almond Soo Guy	\$15.95
★121 Lemon Chicken	\$15.95
122 Chicken w/ Vegetable Satay Sauce	\$14.95
123 Chicken w/ Vegetable Garlic Sauce	\$14.95
124 Chicken w/ Mushroom	\$14.95

SPECIAL DIET PLATES

No Salt. No Fat And No Cholesterol, Sauce On Side If Request

\$11.95

\$14.55

- ★ 128 Steamed Mixed Vegetable Delight 129 Chicken Broccoli (Steamed)
- 130 Shrimp w/ Broccoli (Steamed) \$15.55 ★ 131 Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable (Steamed) \$14.55 132 Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable (Steamed) \$15.95 133 Shrimp & Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable (Steamed) \$16.95
- 134 Seafood Combination (Steamed) \$22.55

VEGETARIAN & TOFU

140 🌶	Mixed Veg. w/ Curry Sauce	\$11.95
🍠 141	Mixed Veg. w/ Szechuan Sauce	\$11.95
142	Mixed Veg. w/ Black Beans Sauce	\$11.95
🥜 143	Diced Vegetables & Almond	\$11.95
144	Mixed Vegetable	\$11.95
*) 145	Mixed Vegetable w/ Garlic Sauce	\$11.95
146	Bean Curd Home Style (No Meat)	\$12.95
147	Sweet & Sour Tofu	\$12.95
	Ginger Tofu Cantonese Style	\$12.95
🍠 149	Tofu w/ General Tso's Style	\$12.95
🍠 150	Curry Tofu	\$12.95

EGG FOO YOUNG (Eag Patties)

(Lgg I attics)	
152 Mushroom Egg Foo Young	\$13.95
153 Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	\$14.55
154 Chicken Or Beef Egg Foo Young	\$14.55
155 Fresh Shrimp Egg Foo Young	\$14.95

MOO SHU DISHES

158 Moo Shu Vegetable (5 Pancakes)	\$13.95
★ 159 Moo Shu Pork (5 Pancakes)	\$14.55
160 Moo Shu Chicken Or Beef (5 Pancakes)	\$14.55
161 Moo Shu Shrimp (5 Pancakes)	\$14.95
162 Extra 5 Pancakes	\$6.75

JCURRY DISHES

165 🍠	Curry Chicken, Beef Or Roast Pork	\$14.95
*) 166	Curry Shrimp	\$15.95
🍠 167	House Special Curry	\$16.25

FROM THE SEA

<i>]</i> 170	Shrimp w/ Satay Sauce	\$15.95
171	Shrimp w/ Broccoli	\$15.95
/ 172	Shrimp w/ Vegetable & Almonds	\$15.95
173	Shrimp w/ Chinese Veg. (Bok Choy)	\$15.95
174	Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts	\$15.95
175	Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetable	\$15.95
9 / 176	Kung Pao Shrimp (w/ Peanuts)	\$15.95
177	Scallop w/ Mixed Vegetable	\$16.95
🛧 178	Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce (w/ chicken)	\$16.95
🍠 179	Shrimp Vegetable with Garlic Sauce	\$15.95
* 180	Fish w/ Garlic Sauce	\$16.95
	Fish With Mix Vegetable Cook In A Sweet & Spicy	
	Ginger Fish Cantonese Style	\$16.95
new 182	Sweet & Sour Fish	\$16.95
new 183	Sesame Fish	\$16.95
184	Squid w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$16.95

IINA CHOPSTICKS SPECIALT

Served With White Rice

S1	Sesame Chicken\$16.25	
★∮ S2	General Tso's Chicken\$16.25 Crispy golden tender chicken in a mildly seasoned sauce with broccoli.	
J S3	Orange Flavored Chicken Or Beef	
S4	Tai Dop Voy\$16.95 A savory blend of shrimp, chicken, roast pork & Beef w/ mushroom, broccoli, bamboo shoot & variety of Chinese vegetable in seasons.	
S5	Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce w/ Cantonese \$16.95 Chow Mein or Ho Feng	
) S6	Shrimp & Scallop w/ Garlic Sauce \$17.95	
🛧 S7	Coconut Shrimp\$18.25 Deep Fried Crispy Jumbo Shrimp w/ Our Chef Special Coconut Sauce	
∂ ★S8	Walnut Chicken\$17.75 Deep Fried White Meat Chicken And Cook In A Sweet Walnut Sauce	
🍠 S9	Chilli Chicken\$16.95	
S10	Chow Shan Pan\$16.95 Fresh shrimp and sliced chicken, sauteed with carrot, zucchini and red and green peppers in brown sauce.	
★ S11	Happy Family \$22.55 Sliced pork, shrimp, beef, chicken and scallops sauteed with vegetable in tasty brown sauce.	
☆ S12	Seafood Delight\$22.55 A special combination of shrimp, scallops, crabmeat, sauteed with garden vegetable in white sauce.	
J S13	Double Sauteed Sliced Pork, Chicken Or Beef \$16.25 Diced meat with green pepper, onion, Carrots, Cabbage in chef's special brown sauce	
J S14	Hot Spiced Shredded Beef Or Chicken\$16.25 Shredded beef with celery, carrots, w/ red hot pepper in brown sauce	
💖 S15	Szechuan Pork, Chicken Or Beef\$16.25	
) S16	Szechuan Shrimp\$16.95	
J \$17	Hunan Chicken Or Beef	
<i>ℊ∮</i> S18	Kung Po Chicken Or Beef\$16.25	
☆∮ S19	Mongolian Beef Or Chicken\$16.25	
) S20	Mongolian Shrimp\$16.95	
S21	House Special Cantonese Noodle\$16.95	
★∮ S22	Dragon & Phoenix \$19.95 Two delicious dish in one plate, hot spicy shrimp and general Tso's chicken	
S23	Salt & Pepper Shrimp\$17.75	
☆S24	Honey Chicken	
☆ S25	Seafood Cantonese Pan Fried Noodle	
🍠 S26	Ma Po To Fu (w/ Minced Chicken)\$14.95	
) S27	Black Pepper Chicken\$16.55	
) S28	Black Pepper Beef or Shrimp\$17.25	
S29 New S30	Crispy Ginger Beef\$17.95 Salt & Pepper Squid\$17.95	
new 000	San a r oppor Squid\$17.95	

